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Anlage
Bruchwaldstr. 72-74, 76229 Karlsruhe
G 0721483200 info@tc-groetzingen.de

Hallenadresse
Bruchwaldstr. 72-74, 76229 Karlsruhe
G 0721483200 info@tc-groetzingen.de

Sportwart/in
Rudolph, Ben
T 01774148145 Bene.R@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Schworer, Oliver
T 015124191734 oliverschwoerer@yahoo.de
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Juniorinnen U18 1 (4er)
MF: Laura Palumbo

m 0151 67538953; barbara.palumbo@gmx.de
Juniorinnen U18 2 (4er)
MF: Jonna Ellwanger; T 0721 1452814
b.ellwanger@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Surget, Amelie
Richter, Julia

(SG mit Ski Club Ettlingen e.V.)

Palumbo, Laura
Werner, Luisa
Makarenko, Ariadna
Ellwanger, Jonna
Mennich, Mirja
Henkel, Sophie

Rodrigues Munz, Frederika
Rodrigues Munz, Ana Filipa
Perrier, Agathe (FRA gA)

Ludwig, Mathilda
Patzig, Caroline Maja
Schumacher, Sophia
Schwab, Lilli

Kesper, Robine
Wellenreuther, Clara
Jaser, Lilly

Mosch, Ella

Bajura, Sophie
Zeilmann, Mirja
Schwab, Leni
Fischer, Sonja

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20801379
21053564

20656082
20753393
20757938
20955395
21055193
21055512
21061326
20763376
20814986
21107770
21112021
20817225
21309561
20961692
21060548
21061354
21103591
21061331
21061353
20814169
20763938

LK DR Info
LK12,0
LK12,1

LK15,4
LK15,8
LK16,7
LK20,1
LK21,4
LK21,7
LK22,0
LK22,3
LK22,9
LK23,6
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,3
LK24,5
LK24,6
LK24,7
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
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